

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000224456 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ťo:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : CNL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

Account Number : 113615003626 : (407)650-1000 Fax Number : (407)540-7522

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address:

eileen. Solow Chicom

Foreign Limited Liability Company

CHP Beaumont Lending, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

SEP 1 8 2015

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

3 MASON

HIS000224456 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Mailing Address)	Liability Company," "L.L.C," 2. Defaware (Juriadiction under the law of company is organized) 4. upon qualification 5. 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 PO Box 4920	or "LLC.") 3. 47- of which foreign limited liability (Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	(FEI num (FEI num if prior to registration o determine penalty liab	iber, if ap		must inc	lude "Limited
Claradiction under the law of which foreign limited Hability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized) upon qualification (See sections 605.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 (Street Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address) (City) (City	Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of company is organized) upon qualification 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 PO Box 4920	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	(FEI num , if prior to registration o determine penalty liab	•	plicable)		
Grant transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 (Street Address of Principal Office) Orlando, FL 32802-4920 (Mailing Address) Orlando, FL 32802-4920 (Mailing Address) Name: Amy J. Patterson Office Address: Office Address: Orlando Orlando Orlando Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Orlando Orlando Florida displacation.) (City) egistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at it is complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the propar and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiate the obligations of my position gas egistered agent. (Rogistered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: tephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having counted of records. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having counted of records.	(Jurisdiction under the law of company is organized) upon qualification 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 PO Box 4920	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	, if prior to registration o determine penalty liab	•	plicable)		
(City) Amy J. Patterson Orlando Office Address: Orlando Office Address: Orlando Orlando Office Address: Orlando Or	450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 PO Box 4920			ollity)			
Orlando, FL 32801 (Street Address of Principal Office) PO Box 4920 (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Amy J. Patterson Orlando Orlando (City) egistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furn complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duttes, and I am familia accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: tephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Otly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records.	Orlando, FL 32801 PO Box 4920			ollity)			
Orlando, FL 32801 (Street Address of Principal Office) PO Box 4920 Orlando, FL 32802-4920 (Mailing Address) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Amy J. Patterson Office Address: Orlando (City) registered agent's acceptance: awing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited llability company at the standard in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furn complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiately the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Rogistered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: tephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records.	Orlando, FL 32801 PO Box 4920	(Street Address of Principal Of	lice)				
Orlando, FL 32802-4920 (Mailing Address) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Amy J. Patterson Office Address: 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando (City) egistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at it stignated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I functionally the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiate the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: tephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records.	PO Box 4920	(Street Address of Principal Of)	říce)				,
Orlando, FL 32802-4920 (Mailing Address) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Amy J. Patterson Orlando Orlando Orlando Orlando (City) (City)		(Street Address of Principal Of)	ice)				
Orlando, FL 32802-4920 (Mailing Address) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Amy J. Patterson Office Address: 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando (City) (Cit	Orlando, FL 32802-492				E Sign	2015	
Name: Amy J. Patterson Office Address: 450 S. Orange Avenue Orlando (City)		0			AHA TEST		Madespage 1
Name: Office Address: Amy J. Patterson Office Address: Office Address:		(Mailing Address)			55.20	-	7ml Harbert
Name: Office Address: Office Address: Orlando (City) (Cit	Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)		O		
Office Address: Orlando Orlando (City) (Ci	Name:	Amy J. Patterson			- ST	-	
Orlando (City) (City	Office Address:	450 S. Orange Avenue					·
egistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furnicated in this applications of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiated the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Rogistered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are; tephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records		Orlando	. Florida	32801	, 524	لب	
aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furn complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiated the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are; tephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records			,	(Zip c	ode)		
The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: ephen H. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records	signated in this applicati complywith the provision	on, I hereby accept the appointment as request of all statutes relative to the proper and	gistered agent and ag	ree to a	ct in this	capacity	. I further
evin R. Mauldin, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records		(Rogistered agent's	signature)				
evin R. Maddron, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records	The name, title or capac	ity and address of the person(s) who has/he	ive authority to mana	ge is/are	;		
olly J. Greer, Manager, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records	ephen H. Mauldin, Mana	ger, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 3	2801				
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records	evin R. Maddron, Manag	er, 450 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32	301				
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records is less of subject to less of subject to the less of subject to the complete the less of subject to the less of subject to the complete the less of subject to the complete the less of subject to the les	olly J. Greer, Manager, 4:	50 S. Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801					
the translator must be submitted) Signature of an authorized person	isdiction under the law of	which it is organized. (If the certificate is imitted)	in a foreign language.	official , a transl	having cus ation of th	stody of ne certifi	records in the

Typed or primed name of signee

Amy J. Patterson

#1500UZZ44760

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CHP BEAUMONT LENDING, LLC" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CHP BEAUMONT LENDING, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 10083859

Date: 09-17-15